Feature
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
1 / 5
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
12"
18"

Emergency
option
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Sample
1. Base Model
3. CCT
TW        CCT Adjustable 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
4. Length
12          12"
24         24"
18        18"
WS-WGA            Wall Sconce Wing Series
1 2 3 4
WS-WGA-W TW 12
1 2 3 4
WS-WGA TWW
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may
apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your
sales rep for more information.
 OPTIONAL ORDERING GUIDE
Emergency*
Optional Functions
DIMENSIONS
9.85"
12"
1.37"
9.85"
18"
1.37"
9.85"
24"
1.37"
10641 S Sam Houston Pkwy W, Suite 100 , Houston, TX 77071
2 / 5
@OKT Lighting. All right reserved. Product design and development is an ongoing process by OKT Lighting. We reserve the right to change
specifications. Contact OKT for the latest product information or visit www.oktlighting.com for more.
Tel: 1-832-493-4790  sales@oktlighting.com
2"1.21"
1.51"
0.45"
9.85"
2. Mounting
W          Wall Mount
September 12, 2023
 DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
0
30
60
90
120
150
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
-/+180
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 291.7°
UNIT:cd
C0/180, 357.8 °
C60/240, 355.5 °
C30/210, 357.5 °
C90/270, 96.0 °
Lumens: 1705.34 Lm
Watts: 19.89 W
LPW: 85.73 Lm/W
CCT: 3000K
 SCONCE WING
Wall Mount | Architectural LED Linear
Zonal Flux Diagram
C0 C45 C90 C135 C180Υ
5
95